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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

02 JUL 2019 - 15:00

REFEREE PIPER Anke

ASSISTANT LATIMER Simon James

PANEL A (1  2  3  4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 CHEN Anping

JUDGE 2 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 3 BUSUJIMA Megmi

JUDGE 4 FABER Marc

JUDGE 5 DONALDSON Tony

JUDGE 6 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 7 MOHAMED Hassan

RESERVE BARROW Sarah Ellen

1 AUBER Gabriele ITA 20 FEB 1997
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.45 60.45
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 113.75
5152B 3.2 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.40 184.15
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 238.15
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 55.50 293.65
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 48.30 341.95

2 FIELDING Jacob Burton USA 06 SEP 2000
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 57.00 57.00
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 106.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 160.50
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.35 217.85
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 60.00 277.85
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 48.00 325.85 16.10

3 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.65 66.65
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 49.50 116.15
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 173.75
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 42.00 215.75
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 269.75
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 320.45 21.50

4 KRYVOPYSHYN Nikita UKR 27 JUL 2001
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 101.10
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 43.70 144.80
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 200.30
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.10 248.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 54.60 303.00 38.95

5 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 54.60 54.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 56.00 110.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 49.40 160.00
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 214.00
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 31.05 245.05
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.60 294.65 47.30
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